State Code State Name County Code

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Flax

2015 Insured Counties and Final Planting Dates

St Paul RO: lowa, Minnesota, and Wisconsin

County Name

007
027
069
071
073
o077
089
107
111
113
119
121
125
135
149
167

Beltrami
Clay
Kittson
Koochiching
Lac Qui Parle
Lake Of The Woods
Marshall
Norman
Otter Tail
Pennington
Polk
Pope
Red Lake
Roseau
Stevens
Wilkin

StCtyFips
27007

27027
27069
27071
27073
27077
27089
27107
27111
27113
27119
27121
27125
27135
27149
27167

Commodity Code

Final Planting Date

Reinsurance Year

0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031
0031

06/10
06/10
06/10
06/10
05/25
06/10
06/10
06/10
05/31
06/10
06/10
05/25
06/10
06/10
05/25
05/31

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015



